
8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

110 NY Elite Sharks (NYE) 110 v 111  P2 110 v 114  P2

111 Brentwood Freedom (NYE) 110 v 111  P2 111 v 115  P2

112 Stateline SC Tornadoes (Formerly Ramapo Valley) (NJ) 112 v 114  G4 112 v 113  P3

113 QSFC 00 NPL (NYE) 113 v 117  P3 112 v 113  P3

114 New Hampshire GPS 2000 NPL Girls (NH) 112 v 114  G4 110 v 114  P2

115 Black Watch Premier 99/00 Girls (NYE) 115 v 116  P4 111 v 115  P2

116 NY Surf Suffolk Elite 2000 (NYE) 116 v 117  G3 115 v 116  P4

117 Nirvana North 99 (NYE) 116 v 117  G3 113 v 117  P3

118 GPS Maine Phoenix 2000/99 Girls Blue (ME) 118 v 119  P2 118 v 121  G4

119 Jersey Knights Force (NJ) 119 v 125  P3 118 v 119  P2

120 Alleycats 2000G NPL (NYE) 120 v 121  P2 120 v 124  G4

121 Nirvana 360 Dream (NYE) 120 v 121  P2 118 v 121  G4

122 Cedar Stars Academy - Staten Island - 2000 Freedom (NYE) 122 v 133  P3 122 v 123  P5

123 GPS Albany Elite Girls 99 (NYE) 123 v 127  P3 122 v 123  P5

124 BMYSA Fury (PAE) 126 v 124  P3 120 v 124  G4

125 GPS MA South Coast 2000 Elite Girls (MA) 119 v 125  P3 125 v 126  P3

126 New Hampshire GPS 1999 Elite Girls (NH) 126 v 124  P3 125 v 126  P3

127 U.S. PARMA Gold 00 Girls (NJ) 123 v 127  P3 127 v 128  G3

128 GPS NY GU17 Elite 00 (NYW) 127 v 128  G3 128 v 129  P5

129 FC Dutchmen Hurricanes (NYE) 129 v 139  G3 128 v 129  P5

130 Seacoast United Maine 00G (ME) 130 v 134  P3 130 v 131  P3

131 Nirvana North 00 (NYE) 130 v 131  P3 131 v 135  P2

132 PSC Dynamo CT 00 (CT) 132 v 136  P4 132 v 134  P4

133 GPS MA Metro North Elite 2000 (MA) 122 v 133  P3 133 v 135  G4

134 Jet Galaxy (NJ) 130 v 134  P3 132 v 134  P4

135 GPS MA Stateline Elite Girls 2000 (MA) 133 v 135  G4 131 v 135  P2

136 Far Post 00/01 Girls Premier (VT) 132 v 136  P4 136 v 148  P5

137 Mahopac Elite (NYE) 137 v 144  G3 137 v 141  P5

138 VOB Storm (NYE) 138 v 139  P4 138 v 150  G3

139 Burlington Ajax U17G (CT) 138 v 139  P4 129 v 139  G3

140 SWSC United (NYE) 140 v 142  G4 140 v 143  P5

141 NHP Lady Pumas (NYE) 141 v 143  P5 137 v 141  P5

142 GPS West/Metro North Elite (MA) 140 v 142  G4 142 v 149  P4

143 Far Post 99/00 Girls Premier (VT) 141 v 143  P5 140 v 143  P5

144 East Greenbush Knights (NYE) 137 v 144  G3 144 v 146  P1

145 USA Elite (NYW) 145 v 146  P4 145 v 147  P4

146 Lakefront Premier 99/00 (NYW) 145 v 146  P4 144 v 146  P1

147 GPS MA Central Elite Girls 00 (MA) 147 v 149  G4 145 v 147  P4

148 Simmons Golden Eagles (CT) 136 v 148  P5 148 v 150  P3

149 Rhinebeck Breakers (NYE) 147 v 149  G4 142 v 149  P4

150 KASL Flames (NYE) 138 v 150  G3 148 v 150  P3

Mad Dog Mania 2017 - Saturday U17/U18 - 2000/1999 Girls Schedule 



8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

110 NY Elite Sharks (NYE) 110 v 112  P3 110 v 113  P4

111 Brentwood Freedom (NYE) 111 v 112  P3 111 v 117  P4

112 Stateline SC Tornadoes (Formerly Ramapo Valley) (NJ) 111 v 112  P3 110 v 112  P3

113 QSFC 00 NPL (NYE) 113 v 126  G3 110 v 113  P4

114 New Hampshire GPS 2000 NPL Girls (NH) 114 v 115  P2 114 v 116  P3

115 Black Watch Premier 99/00 Girls (NYE) 114 v 115  P2 115 v 119  G3

116 NY Surf Suffolk Elite 2000 (NYE) 116 v 118  P5 114 v 116  P3

117 Nirvana North 99 (NYE) 111 v 117  P4

118 GPS Maine Phoenix 2000/99 Girls Blue (ME) 116 v 118  P5 118 v 120  P3

119 Jersey Knights Force (NJ) 119 v 121  P4 115 v 119  G3

120 Alleycats 2000G NPL (NYE) 118 v 120  P3 120 v 128  P4

121 Nirvana 360 Dream (NYE) 119 v 121  P4 121 v 129  P2

122 Cedar Stars Academy - Staten Island - 2000 Freedom (NYE) 122 v 130  G3 122 v 124  P3

123 GPS Albany Elite Girls 99 (NYE) 123 v 125  P4 123 v 139  G4

124 BMYSA Fury (PAE) 124 v 125  P2 122 v 124  P3

125 GPS MA South Coast 2000 Elite Girls (MA) 124 v 125  P2 123 v 125  P4

126 New Hampshire GPS 1999 Elite Girls (NH) 126 v 127  P4 113 v 126  G3

127 U.S. PARMA Gold 00 Girls (NJ) 126 v 127  P4 127 v 145  P2

128 GPS NY GU17 Elite 00 (NYW) 128 v 132  P1 120 v 128  P4

129 FC Dutchmen Hurricanes (NYE) 129 v 142  P5 121 v 129  P2

130 Seacoast United Maine 00G (ME) 122 v 130  G3 130 v 139  P2

131 Nirvana North 00 (NYE) 131 v 133  P2 131 v 132  G3

132 PSC Dynamo CT 00 (CT) 128 v 132  P1 131 v 132  G3

133 GPS MA Metro North Elite 2000 (MA) 131 v 133  P2 133 v 134  P3

134 Jet Galaxy (NJ) 134 v 143  G4 133 v 134  P3

135 GPS MA Stateline Elite Girls 2000 (MA) 135 v 148  G4 135 v 136  P5

136 Far Post 00/01 Girls Premier (VT) 136 v 137  P2 135 v 136  P5

137 Mahopac Elite (NYE) 137 v 145  P4 136 v 137  P2

138 VOB Storm (NYE) 138 v 146  G3 138 v 140  P5

139 Burlington Ajax U17G (CT) 130 v 139  P2 123 v 139  G4

140 SWSC United (NYE) 138 v 140  P5 140 v 150  P4

141 NHP Lady Pumas (NYE) 141 v 149  P1 141 v 150  G4

142 GPS West/Metro North Elite (MA) 129 v 142  P5 142 v 143  P1

143 Far Post 99/00 Girls Premier (VT) 134 v 143  G4 142 v 143  P1

144 East Greenbush Knights (NYE) 144 v 149  P1

145 USA Elite (NYW) 137 v 145  P4 127 v 145  P2

146 Lakefront Premier 99/00 (NYW) 138 v 146  G3 146 v 147  P4

147 GPS MA Central Elite Girls 00 (MA) 146 v 147  P4 147 v 148  P3

148 Simmons Golden Eagles (CT) 135 v 148  G4 147 v 148  P3

149 Rhinebeck Breakers (NYE) 141 v 149  P1 144 v 149  P1

150 KASL Flames (NYE) 141 v 150  G4 140 v 150  P4

Mad Dog Mania 2017 - Sunday U17/U18 - 2000/1999 Girls Schedule 


